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Anlage
Tiergartenstr. 9, 69120 Heidelberg
T 06221-436459 F 06221-455992 tsg78-tennis@web.de

Sportwart/in
Tausch, Gunther
T 06221 160457 gtausch@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Bollen, Robert
T 0177 7934467 robert.bollen@mlp.de
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Herren 65 1
MF: Hermann Hafner; T 06221 470321
tsg78-tennis@web.de
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Dr. Birkmann, Dietmar
Hafner, Hermann
Stéhle, Jirgen

Teuber, Lothar

Eckert, Gerhard

Dr. Paeffgen, Thomas
Zimmermann, Gert
Gerhard, Joachim
Uberle, Hans
Herrmann, Rainer
Beigelbock, Wolf (AUT)
Bichler, Glinter

Dr. Overlack, Arndt
Huse, Gunter

Mehls, Otto

Oll, Hartmut

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14902729
14802699
14251013
15202952
14402565
14702810
13950825
14852698
13550304
14002766
13950826
13650397
14251012
13250073
13951421
14550172

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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